INMATE NAME

Surowka, Janusz R.
Tirado, Angel

Epps, Nathaniel

Morris, Kevin

Espada, Miguel

Kent, Christopher

Hutchinson, Steven

Cotto, Alexander

Dade, Bryan

Gonzalez, Javier

Weston, Keeon

Distribution: June 11, 2019

INMATE NUMBER

300965

264873

165012

312363

128825

235133

194716

256786

388497

277493

411406

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
Hartford CC/ Osborn CI/ Cybulski CI/Bridgeport CC/New Haven CC
REVOCATION / PRELIMINARY

EACILITY

Hartford CC
Hartford CC

Osborn Cl

Osborn Cl

Willard Cybulski

Willard Cybulski

Bridgeport CC

New Haven CC

New Haven CC

New Haven CC

New Haven CC

Tuesday, June 11, 2019
Start Time: 9:00 am
End Time: 2:28 pm

HEARING TYPE

Preliminary
SP Revocation

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

SP Revocation

Preliminary

SP Revocation

Preliminary

Preliminary

SP Revocation

Preliminary

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:
Ruth Muniz

DECISION

No Finding/Parole Reinstated
No Finding/Parole Reinstated

Finding/Continued for board action
6/20/2019

Finding/Continued for board action
6/20/2019

Finding/Continued for board action
6/20/2019

Finding/Continue Incarceration

Finding/Continued for board action
6/20/2019

Finding/Continue Incarceration

Finding/Continue Incarceration

Finding/Continued for board action
6/20/2019

Finding/Continue Incarceration

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Garibaldi
Phone: 203-805-6635
Fax: 203-805-6652



