

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES Hartford CC/Osborn CI/Cybulski CI/Bridgeport CC/New Haven CC REVOCATION/PRELIMINARY

Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Start Time: 9:00 am End Time: 2:28 pm

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ruth Muniz

INMATE NAME	INMATE NUMBER	FACILITY	HEARING TYPE	DECISION
Surowka, Janusz R.	300965	Hartford CC	Preliminary	No Finding/Parole Reinstated
Tirado, Angel	264873	Hartford CC	SP Revocation	No Finding/Parole Reinstated
Epps, Nathaniel	165012	Osborn Cl	SP Revocation	Finding/Continued for board action 6/20/2019
Morris, Kevin	312363	Osborn CI	SP Revocation	Finding/Continued for board action 6/20/2019
Espada, Miguel	128825	Willard Cybulski	SP Revocation	Finding/Continued for board action 6/20/2019
Kent, Christopher	235133	Willard Cybulski	Preliminary	Finding/Continue Incarceration
Hutchinson, Steven	194716	Bridgeport CC	SP Revocation	Finding/Continued for board action 6/20/2019
Cotto, Alexander	256786	New Haven CC	Preliminary	Finding/Continue Incarceration
Dade, Bryan	388497	New Haven CC	Preliminary	Finding/Continue Incarceration
Gonzalez, Javier	277493	New Haven CC	SP Revocation	Finding/Continued for board action 6/20/2019
Weston, Keeon	411406	New Haven CC	Preliminary	Finding/Continue Incarceration

Hearings Division - Parole Manager Garibaldi Phone: 203-805-6635 Fax: 203-805-6652 Distribution: June 11, 2019